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Event 213 Girls 10/14 Yrs 100m Butterfly

L1 Mia Wallace 11 Eckington 1:52.50
L 2 Amelia Sheil 11 Co Derby 1:47.60
L 3 A Montgomery-White 13 Buxton 1:44.80
L4 Tahlia Osborne 13 Dronfield 1:43.70
L5 Evelyn Szabo 11 Repton 1:43.70
L 6 Ava Grieveson-Chuck 13 BelperMarlin  1:45.30
L 7 Violet Warwick 12 Long Eaton 1:48.50
L 8 Isla Davies 10 Chesterfield 1:59.90
L 0 Hannah Court 13 BelperMarlin ~ 1:38.80
L1 Katelyn Taft 13 Long Eaton 1:28.90
L 2 Megan Hector 13 Etwall 1:24.30
L 3 Daisy Tatlow-Turner 13 Chesterfield 1:17.30
L4 Evelyn Connor 13 Ripley 1:12.30
L5 Kessie Webster 13 BelperMarlin ~ 1:14.30
L6 MyaJans 14 Chesterfield 1:18.90
L 7 Elena Jones 14 Co Derby 1:25.80
L 8 Ella Ratliff 14 Co Derby 1:31.60
L 9 Ada Moorhouse 11 Co Derby 1:43.00
L O Idena Grimes 12 Repton 1:33.20
L1 Elizabeth Cutts 14 Long Eaton 1:28.60
L2 Amelie Ratliff 13 Co Derby 1:22.70
L 3 Katy Wright 14 Co Derby 1:16.90
L 4 Jasmine Vaartjes 14 Repton 1:08.60
L5 Miley Aram 14 Long Eaton 1:13.80
L 6 EllaBourne 14 Repton 1:17.90
L 7 Ellie Harrison 13 Ashbourne 1:25.30
L 8 Anna Rastorhuieva 14 Buxton 1:31.20
L9 Olivia Lee 13 Co Derby 1:40.60
L 0 Nadine Guerrero 13 Co Derby 1:31.80
L1 Abigail Hodges 13 Chesterfield 1:27.40
L 2 Isla Johnson 12 Ripley 1:19.90
L 3 Elodie Pearcey 14 Repton 1:16.04
L 4 Lydia Cordle 13 Repton 1:07.80
L5 Daisy May Dunton 14 Repton 1:13.80
L 6 Emma Jane Rantzen 13 BelperMarlin ~ 1:17.80
L 7 Olivia Male 12 Co Derby 1:24.80
L 8 Roisin Power 12 DerbyPhoenix 1:30.60
L 9 Emily Clayton 13 Long Eaton 1:39.30

Event 214 Girls 15 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

L 3 Scarlett Sampson 15 Eckington 1:20.90
L4 Lauren Tomlinson 18 BelperMarlin ~ 1:20.00
L5 Hebe Spooner 15 Dronfield 1:20.40
L1 Paige Dyche 15 Swadlincote  1:13.00
L 2 Arabella Green 16 Repton 1:09.89
L 3 Anna Tyers 15 Co Derby 1:07.68
L4 Eja Coe 17 Co Derby 1:03.90
L 5 Eleanor Broughton 17 Repton 1:06.30
L 6 Charlotte Roome 16 Co Derby 1:08.54
L 7 Sophie Martin 16 Chesterfield 1:12.20
L 8 Amelie Lincoln 16 BelperMarlin  1:17.50
L 0 Marni Lambert 16 Repton 1:17.80
L1 Connie Rennard 15 Repton 1:13.00
L 2 Holly Robinson 18 Repton 1:09.70
L 3 Sophie Baker 19 Chesterfield 1:07.20
L 4 Henrietta D'’Ammassa 18 Repton 1:03.62
L5 Katie Heald 17 Co Derby 1:06.30
L 6 Alice Marriott 17 Repton 1:08.17
L 7 Olivia Marshall 16 BelperMarlin ~ 1:10.90
L 8 EvalLemmon 15 DerbyPhoenix 1:17.50
L 9 Heather Bradbury 18 DerbyPhoenix 1:19.00
L 0 Milissa Moseley 16 Eckington 1:17.60
L1 Millie King 15 Co Derby 1:12.21
L 2 Libby Walsh 16 Swadlincote  1:09.60
L 3 Poppy Mead 18 DerbyPhoenix 1:07.19
L 4 Georgina Pryor 25 Co Derby 59.77
L5 Holly Marshall 17 Repton 1:04.10
L 6 Helen Sharratt 17 DerbyPhoenix 1:07.69
L 7 Samanta Millere 16 Repton 1:10.00
L 8 Kate Pearson 17 Chesterfield 1:13.80
L 9 Amelia Young 17 Buxton 1:18.10
Event 215 Boys 10/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle
L O Oliver Heighington 11 Co Derby 46.40
L1 William Whitlam 10 DerbyPhoenix  45.60
L 2 Daniel Lunn 11 Repton 45.30
L 3 Mason Vickers 10 Long Eaton 45.10
L 4 Ewan Bird 11 Long Eaton 44.30
L5 Eric Drabble 11 Buxton 44.42
L 6 Ethan Buckley 11 BelperMarlin 45.10
L 7 Michael Flegg 10 BelperMarlin 45.40
L 8 Harry Fitzhugh 10 BelperMarlin 46.00
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Maxim Bocharnikov
Hugo Harrand
Jonah Hawksworth
Henry Hough
Oscar Harkness
Connor Furnish
James Lee

Jude Clothier
Wiggy Harris
Thomas Malcolm

Jacob Brown

Evan Williams
William Redmond
Ethan Maskrey
James Garner
Samuel Morley-Smith
Dillan Mistry
Frederick Williams
Theo Colton

Oliver Pallot

Dylan Taylor
Khyan Patel
Joshua Vind
Oscar Hardy

Max Goddard
Jack Adsetts
Carter Fowkes
Isaac Hawksworth
Aiden Jamieson
Ged Faulkner

Daniel Margiotta
Daniel Tomozei

Aden Van Hoorebeek
Elliott Claxton

Charlie Heather
Finley Jenkins

Harry John

Oliver Bore

Owen Richards-Jones
Oscar Williscroft

Rocco Ambrosioni
Noah Crook

Flynn Clark

Joel Vickers-Wright
Dylan Nightingale
Archie Barrett
Benjamin Aston
Campbell Johnson
Douglas Meakin
Ronnie Archer

Tyler Shaw

Noah Griffin

Leo Hemingray
Luke Morley-Smith
Fraser Pyefinch
Hector Cox

Rhys Nicholson
Thomas Adams
Thomas Pope
Joel Hubinger

Leo Hawkins
Stephen lankov
Max Attwater
Toby Drayson
Alexandr Kulev
Ethan Burch
Elliott Ratcliffe
William Moore
Arlo Hems Gilson
Joseph Heather

Zach Lambert
Oliver Smith
Matthew Pegg
Isaac Ebanks
Harvie Wright
Tobias Watson
Benjamin Taylor
Stanley Jones
Adam Hill

Ted Pyefinch

Co Derby
Long Eaton
Co Derby
Chesterfield
Matlock
Long Eaton
Co Derby
Spinkhill
Matlock
Ripley

Ashbourne
Buxton
Chesterfield
BelperMarlin
Buxton
Swadlincote
Long Eaton
Eckington
Rykneld
Repton

Long Eaton
Co Derby
Repton
Etwall
Ashbourne
Chesterfield
BelperMarlin
Co Derby
Repton
Buxton

Ashbourne
Chesterfield
Eckington
BelperMarlin
Long Eaton
BelperMarlin
Repton
BelperMarlin
Ashbourne
Long Eaton

Dronfield
Dronfield
Ripley
Chesterfield
Ripley
BelperMarlin
Etwall
Buxton

Long Eaton
llkeston

Co Derby
Swadlincote
Rykneld
Swadlincote
Long Eaton
Repton
Matlock
Dronfield
Long Eaton
Repton

BelperMarlin
DerbyPhoenix
Chesterfield
BelperMarlin
Rykneld
Matlock
Etwall

Co Derby
Repton

Long Eaton

Repton
Repton
Etwall

Co Derby
Swadlincote
Ripley

Long Eaton
Etwall
llkeston
Long Eaton

43.70
43.30
42.80
42.50
42.10
42.50
42.60
43.00
43.30
44.30

41.80
41.40
41.10
40.87
40.60
40.62
41.05
41.12
41.46
41.80

40.50
39.99
39.60
39.47
39.00
39.00
39.60
39.82
40.00
40.59

38.10
38.09
37.65
37.40
37.40
37.40
37.60
37.70
38.10
38.19

36.76
36.50
36.30
36.20
36.13
36.17
36.20
36.40
36.60
37.10

36.10
35.80
35.50
34.98
34.90
34.90
35.00
35.75
35.94
36.10

34.85
34,51
34.39
34.30
34.10
34.20
34.36
34.50
34.80
34.90

33.74
33.60
33.31
33.10
32.84
32.90
33.23
33.60
33.70
33.90
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H 10 L O Benjamin Gormley 14 Etwall 32.55 H-7 L O Oliver Henshaw 15 BelperMarlin 27.80
L1 Cole Burke 13 BelperMarlin 3191 L1 Callum Burch 17 Matlock 27.70
L 2 Lucas Kimber 14 Ripley 30.57 L 2 Harry Maskrey 16 BelperMarlin 27.60
L 3 Eden Saint 13 BelperMarlin 29.20 L 3 Finley O'Neill 17 llkeston 27.59
L 4 Zachary Drayson 14 BelperMarlin 28.37 L 4 Ollie Palmer 18 llkeston 27.42
L 5 Billy Harding 14 Repton 28.54 L5 Sam Macer 15 Repton 27.53
L 6 Calin Tomozei 14 Chesterfield 29.77 L 6 Louie Stadler 17 llkeston 27.60
L 7 William Dalton 14 Long Eaton 31.20 L 7 Arron Simpson 16 Long Eaton 27.64
L 8 Hayden Hudson 13 Chesterfield 32.40 L 8 Dylan Jamieson 15 Repton 27.80
L9 M Sweetman-Starkey 14 Repton 32.75 L 9 Alfie Lynch 15 DerbyPhoenix  27.81
H11 L O David Smurawa 13 Rykneld 32.52 H-8 L O Matthew Willgoose 30 BelperMarlin 27.29
L1 Oliver Hadfield 14 Chesterfield 31.80 L1 Rory Burch 16 Matlock 27.10
L 2 Henry Jones 14 Eckington 30.20 L 2 Leo Pollock 17 Repton 26.27
L 3 Evan Johnson 14 Ripley 29.20 L 3 Oliver Osborne 16 Long Eaton 25.97
L4 Liam Lyons 14 BelperMarlin 28.28 L 4 Cameron Jamieson 16 Repton 24.31
L5 Alex Bates 13 Chesterfield 28.52 L 5 Dominic Bools 20 Repton 25.50
L 6 Darrens Millers 14 Repton 29.74 L 6 George Whittle 17 Ripley 26.20
L 7 William Atkin 13 Ripley 30.90 L 7 Sebastian Ebanks 16 Co Derby 26.45
L 8 Ryan Bullock 14 Long Eaton 32.12 L 8 Charlie Jeanes 15 Repton 27.17
L9 George Cotton 13 Co Derby 32.69 L 9 Noah Tannahill 17 Ripley 27.40
H12 L0 Joseph Wright 14 Rykneld 32.50 H-9 LO Sam Robertson 17 Swadlincote 27.25
L1 Marcel Barszcz 14 Rykneld 31.60 L1 Freddie Postlethwaite 18 Ripley 27.09
L 2 Finlay Bird 13 Long Eaton 30.08 L 2 Nathan Morgan 17 Repton 26.20
L 3 Seth Hems Gillson 13 Repton 28.91 L 3 Jacob Hamblen 18 Etwall 25.95
L 4 Reuben Hubinger 14 Repton 27.53 L 4 Joshua Bailye 18 Repton 23.87
L5 Joe Helps 14 Repton 28.48 L5 Bradley Evans 20 Long Eaton 24.78
L 6 Jacob Pemberton 14 Ripley 29.37 L 6 G Sierra Villegas 18 Chesterfield 26.10
L 7 Joseph Lauda 14 Repton 30.60 L 7 Flynn Mulligan 18 Repton 26.37
L 8 Rory McKeown 14 llkeston 32.10 L 8 Oliver Stone 15 Ripley 27.11
L 9 Oscar Stevens 12 Chesterfield 32.60 L 9 Ryan Cornish 17 Buxton 27.34
H10 L0 Luke Witten 19 Long Eaton 27.18
Event 216 Boys 15 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle L1 Archie Heron 17 Co gerby 26.88
o L 2 Harry Milne 15 Repton 26.20
H-1 L3 George Quirie 15 Long Eaton 32.79 L 3 Ezra Lambert 17 Repton 25.60
L 4 Dominic Whiten 15 Swadlincote 31.30 L 4 Liam Dawson 18 BelperMarlin 23.60
L5 Archie Wilson 15 BelperMarlin 32.47 L5 Jack Blair 25 Chesterfield 24.71
L 6 Owen Johnson 15 S10 Repton 33.17 L 6 Martin lankov 15 DerbyPhoenix  26.03
L 7 Lewis Brown 18 llkeston 26.30
H-2 L0 Jai Dhillon 15 DerbyPhoenix ~ 31.12 L 8 Joel Tannahill 19 Ripley 27.10
L1 Cillian Lamont 15 Ripley 31.00 L9 JVassilev-Necula 19 Co Derby 27.30
L 2 Harrison Grix-White 15 Spinkhill 30.65
L 3 Kieran McLoughlin 15 Ripley 30.60 .
L4 Carlos Sierra Vilegas 15 Chesterfield 30.50 Event 217 Girls 12 Yrs/Over 400m |IM
L5 Joseph Cooper 17 Long Eaton 30.50
L 6 Elliot Bestwick 22 llkeston 30.63 H-1 LO Ruby Green 14 Chesterfield 6:26.30
L 7 Torsten Ellis 18 DerbyPhoenix  30.90 L1 Sophia Lichfield 15 Chesterfield 6:12.30
L 8 Joshua Day 15 Eckington 31.05 L 2 Eleanor Torpey 19 Ashbourne 6:05.80
L 9 James Bartram 17 Long Eaton 31.30 L 3 Daisy Tatlow-Turner 13 Chesterfield 5:56.10
L 4 Charlotte Marshall 17 Ripley 5:50.90
H-3 L O Quinn Coppen 15 Long Eaton 30.40 L5 Bethan Kelly 17 Co Derby 5:54.20
L1 Harry Johnson 15 DerbyPhoenix  30.20 L 6 Mia Stokes 16 Buxton 6:00.80
L 2 Joseph Maskrey 15 BelperMarlin 29.90 L 7 Macy Helps 16 Rykneld 6:07.30
L 3 Cameron Hogan 16 Long Eaton 29.80 L 8 Idena Grimes 12 Repton 6:16.52
L 4 Jack Bainbridge 15 Chesterfield 29.79 L9 Amelie Ratliff 13 Co Derby 6:37.40
L5 Joseph Searby 19 Long Eaton 29.79
L 6 Ethelbert Hems Gilson 15 Repton 29.80 H-2 LO Laura Temple 14 Repton 5:46.50
L 7 Benjamin Kadoch 17 Etwall 30.00 L1 Matilda Hase 16 Long Eaton 5:41.70
L 8 Thomas Jordan 17 BelperMarlin 30.20 L 2 Connie Rennard 15 Repton 5:35.85
L 9 Charlie Whitfield 16 Eckington 30.49 L 3 Millie King 15 Co Derby 5:33.10
L 4 Amelia Denham 14 Chesterfield 5:26.20
H-4 LO Rory Depledge 16 Dronfield 29.72 L5 Kt Taylor 17 Chesterfield 5:29.90
L1 Haydn Simpkins 16 Etwall 29.63 L 6 Kate Pearson 17 Chesterfield 5:35.40
L 2 Benjamin Cami 15 Long Eaton 29.50 L 7 Abbie Tunnicliffe 15 Long Eaton 5:37.80
L 3 Dominic Heathcote 17 Etwall 29.37 L 8 Elodie Pearcey 14 Repton 5:44.20
L4 Noah Stevens 15 Rykneld 29.30 L9 Libby Walsh 16 Swadlincote  5:49.20
L5 Samuel Sargeant 17 Matlock 29.30
L 6 Antoni Maciejewski 15 Co Derby 29.40 H-3 LO Sophie Martin 16 Chesterfield 5:23.90
L 7 Christopher Oliver 16 Long Eaton 29.50 L1 Lydia Cordle 13 Repton 5:10.00
L 8 Elliott Penney 17 Eckington 29.65 L 2 Holly Robinson 18 Repton 5:05.50
L9 Harry Aston 15 Etwall 29.74 L 3 Poppy Mathias 17 Repton 5:04.00
L 4 Holly Marshall 17 Repton 5:01.20
H-5 LO Beau Birtles 15 Chesterfield 29.19 L5 Eleanor Broughton 17 Repton 5:01.40
L1 Kai Gelsthorpe 17 S10 Rykneld 29.06 L 6 Henrietta D')Ammassa 18 Repton 5:05.10
L 2 Joseph Diacon 15 Dronfield 28.90 L 7 Lucy Hitchin 18 Repton 5:09.51
L 3 James Duggan 16 Swadlincote 28.50 L 8 Harriet Oxley 18 Repton 5:18.40
L 4 James Hicklin 19 BelperMarlin 28.50 L9 Jasmine Vaartjes 14 Repton 5:25.60
L5 Reuben Mason 18 Co Derby 28.50
L 6 Taylor Reeves 18 Swadlincote 28.70
L 7 Jacob Helps 17 Repton 29.00
L 8 Cole Stevens 16 Chesterfield 29.10
L 9 Riley Errington 15 Swadlincote 29.20
H-6 L O Bailey Saunders 16 Dronfield 28.28
L1 Sam Knights 17 Chesterfield 28.18
L 2 Marc Jourdain 16 Buxton 28.10
L 3 Leo Allanson 17 Ripley 27.90
L 4 Ewan Ascott 18 Long Eaton 27.81
L5 Andrew Edgar 15 Chesterfield 27.87
L6 Gye Whitlam 42 DerbyPhoenix  28.10
L 7 Joshua Bestwick 23 DerbyPhoenix  28.18
L 8 N Miller-Walters 19 BelperMarlin 28.25
L 9 Matthew Wilson 18 Dronfield 28.35
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Event 218 Boys 10/11 Yrs 50m Freestyle
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Jack Adsetts
Oliver Smith
Stephen lankov
Hector Cox
Joseph Heather
Fraser Pyefinch
Carter Fowkes
James Lee

Chesterfield
Repton
DerbyPhoenix
Repton

Long Eaton
Long Eaton
BelperMarlin
Co Derby

Event 219 Boys 12 Yrs 50m Freestyle

William Moore
Leo Hawkins

Arlo Hems Gilson

Oscar Stevens
Alexandr Kulev
Toby Drayson
Noah Crook
Archie Barrett

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Co Derby
BelperMarlin
Repton
Chesterfield
Rykneld
BelperMarlin
Dronfield
BelperMarlin

Event 220 Boys 13 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Hayden Hudson
Tobias Watson

Seth Hems Gillson

Alex Bates
Eden Saint
Finlay Bird
William Atkin
Cole Burke

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Chesterfield
Ripley
Repton
Chesterfield
BelperMarlin
Long Eaton
Ripley
BelperMarlin

Event 221 Boys 14 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Jacob Pemberton

Liam Lyons

Zachary Drayson
Reuben Hubinger

Joe Helps
Billy Harding
Henry Jones
Calin Tomozei

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Ripley
BelperMarlin
BelperMarlin
Repton
Repton
Repton
Eckington
Chesterfield

Event 222 Boys 15 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Oliver Stone
Alfie Lynch
Charlie Jeanes
Harry Milne
Martin lankov
Andrew Edgar
Sam Macer
Dylan Jamieson

Ripley
DerbyPhoenix
Repton
Repton
DerbyPhoenix
Chesterfield
Repton
Repton

Event 223 Boys 16 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Arron Simpson

Bailey Saunders

Oliver Osborne

Cameron Jamieson
Sebastian Ebanks

Harry Maskrey
Marc Jourdain
James Duggan

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Long Eaton
Dronfield
Long Eaton
Repton

Co Derby
BelperMarlin
Buxton
Swadlincote

36.08
34.35
33.85
33.52
33.52
34.32
35.82
37.03

34.85
33.98
33.68
32.88
33.10
33.74
34.53
34.88

30.81
30.58
29.04
28.16
28.23
29.63
30.60
30.88

29.06
28.18
27.70
26.93
27.44
27.73
29.04
29.39

27.65
27.42
26.77
26.31
26.58
27.35
27.49
27.85

27.89
27.57
26.62
24.52
26.54
27.37
27.58
28.16

Event 224 Boys 17 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

Bradley Evans
Jacob Hamblen
Jack Blair

Liam Dawson
Joshua Bailye
Dominic Bools
Ezra Lambert
Leo Pollock

Long Eaton
Etwall
Chesterfield
BelperMarlin
Repton
Repton
Repton
Repton

Event 225 Girls 10/11 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Isla Davies
Evelyn Szabo
Ada Moorhouse
Amelia Sheil
Mia Wallace

Chesterfield
Repton

Co Derby
Co Derby
Eckington

25.94
25.75
25.04
24.31
24.40
25.53
25.84
26.09

Event 226 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Final

H-3 L2 Violet Warwick 12
L 3 Roisin Power 12
L 4 Isla Johnson 12
L5 Olivia Male 12
L 6 Idena Grimes 12

Long Eaton
DerbyPhoenix
Ripley

Co Derby
Repton

Event 227 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Final
H-3 L1 Megan Hector 13 Etwall 1:25.15
L 2 Kessie Webster 13 BelperMarlin ~ 1:17.57
L 3 Emma Jane Rantzen 13 BelperMarlin ~ 1:15.68
L 4 Lydia Cordle 13 Repton 1:09.83
L5 Evelyn Connor 13 Ripley 1:12.46
L 6 Daisy Tatlow-Turner 13 Chesterfield 1:17.31
L 7 Ellie Harrison 13 Ashbourne 1:21.33
L 8 Katelyn Taft 13 Long Eaton 1:26.77
Event 228 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly
Final
H-3 L1 MyaJans 14 Chesterfield 1:16.98
L 2 Katy Wright 14 Co Derby 1:14.94
L 3 Daisy May Dunton 14 Repton 1:13.46
L 4 Jasmine Vaartjes 14 Repton 1:10.01
L5 Miley Aram 14 Long Eaton 1:11.66
L 6 Elodie Pearcey 14 Repton 1:14.01
L 7 Ella Bourne 14 Repton 1:16.29
L 8 Anna Rastorhuieva 14 Buxton 1:34.38
Event 229 Girls 15 Yrs 100m Butterfly
Final
H-3 L1 Paige Dyche 15 Swadlincote 1:20.84
L2 Evalemmon 15 DerbyPhoenix 1:19.29
L 3 Connie Rennard 15 Repton 1:13.20
L 4 Anna Tyers 15 Co Derby 1:05.74
L5 Millie King 15 Co Derby 1:10.07
L 6 Hebe Spooner 15 Dronfield 1:18.20
L 7 Scarlett Sampson 15 Eckington 1:20.33
Event 230 Girls 16 Yrs 100m Butterfly
Final
H-3 L1 Amelie Lincoln 16 BelperMarlin ~ 1:19.06
L 2 Olivia Marshall 16 BelperMarlin ~ 1:13.27
L 3 Arabella Green 16 Repton 1:11.71
L 4 Charlotte Roome 16 Co Derby 1:10.26
L5 Libby Walsh 16 Swadlincote  1:11.19
L 6 Sophie Martin 16 Chesterfield 1:13.24
L 7 Milissa Moseley 16 Eckington 1:17.39
L 8 Marni Lambert 16 Repton 1:19.26
Event 231 Girls 17 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
Final
H-3 L1 Helen Sharratt 17 DerbyPhoenix 1:06.92
L 2 Katie Heald 17 Co Derby 1:06.57
L 3 Eja Coe 17 Co Derby 1:04.79
L 4 Henrietta D)Ammassa 18 Repton 1:03.24
L5 Holly Marshall 17 Repton 1:04.75
L 6 Georgina Pryor 25 Co Derby 1:06.08
L7 Poppy Mead 18 DerbyPhoenix 1:06.69
L 8 Eleanor Broughton 17 Repton 1:07.40



